
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

D-303. Exam Schedule

Fri, 13 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Design of Integrated Circuits and Systems-on-Chip (SOC)  M16-406
 Bakerenkov A.S., Shaltaeva Y.R.

Wed, 18 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Design of Integrated Circuits and Systems-on-Chip (SOC)  M16-406
 Bakerenkov A.S., Shaltaeva Y.R.

Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Design of Integrated Circuits  S14-404  Popov V.D.
Mon, 21 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Principles of Microelectronics  B16-V77  Useinov R.G.
Tue, 22 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Design of Integrated Circuits  B16-V77  Popov V.D.
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Technology and Programming Languages  S17-403  Shurenkov V.V.
Wed, 23 May 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Microcircuitry  B15-V77  Bakerenkov A.S.
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Physics of Microelectronic Structures  S14-403  Pershenkov V.S.
Thu, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Physics of Microelectronic Structures  S14-404  Pershenkov V.S.
Thu, 24 May 18:00 — 20:00 ATT Materials Science: Microelectronics Materials  B16-V77  Samotaev N.N.
Thu, 24 May 20:00 — 22:00 TEST Physical Installations: Microprocessor-based Systems of Physical Units  B15-V77

 Samotaev N.N.
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Automated Design Systems in Microelectronics  S14-404  Butuzov V.A.
Fri, 25 May 18:45 — 22:00 TEST Theoretical Physics: Physical Principles of Nanoelectronics  M17-406, M17-416

 Zebrev G.I.
Sat, 26 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Methods of Micro- and Nanoelectronic Structure Research  M17-406, M17-416

 Samotaev N.N.
Thu, 31 May 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Principles of Integrated Circuits Design Theory  B15-V77  Popov V.D.
Sat, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Methods of Micro- and Nanoelectronic Structure Research  M17-406, M17-416

 Samotaev N.N.
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Automated Design Systems in Microelectronics  S14-403, S14-404

 Butuzov V.A.
Thu, 14 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Principles of Integrated Circuits Design Theory  B15-V77  Popov V.D.
Wed, 20 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Design of Integrated Circuits  B16-V77  Popov V.D.


